
WP57.2 Pitt Coop
At TurnGo On
0 0.8 Begin Ride
0.8 S 1.2 Hillsborough Rd
2 R 0.8 Old NC 86
2.8 L 1.2 Dairyland Rd
4 L 1.8 Bethel Hickory Grove

Church Rd
5.8 L 0.4 NC-54 E
6.2 R 1.7 Neville Rd
7.9 R 0.2 Old Greensboro Rd
8 L 1.5 Bowden Rd
9.5 L 0.1 Jones Ferry Rd
9.7 R 1.5 Damascus Church Rd
11.2 R 0.5 Meacham Rd
11.7 S 1.3 Poythress Rd
12.9 R 4.3 Lamont Norwood Rd
17.2 L 1.5 Crawford Dairy Rd
18.7 L 2.6 Chicken Bridge Rd
21.3 L 8 Old Graham Rd/Old

North Carolina 87 S
29.3 S >.1 NC-87 S
29.3 S 0.1 NC-87 S
29.4 L 0.7 W Salisbury St
30.1 L 0.5 N Masonic St.
30.6 Rest Stop
30.7 R 1.3 Hillsboro St
32 S 2.1 US-15 N/US-501

N/Chapel Hill Rd
34.1 R 1.4 Bynum Rd
35.5 R 2.4 Bynum Ridge Rd
37.9 L 1.8 Mt Gilead Church Rd
39.8 R 0.7 US-15 N/US-501

N/Chapel Hill Rd
40.5 L 1.8 Morris Rd
42.3 R 1.4 Parker Herndon Rd
43.8 L 2.2 Andrews Store Rd
46 R 1 Manns Chapel Rd
46.9 L 1.3 Tobacco Rd
48.2 R 1.3 Lamont Norwood Rd
49.5 L 1.3 Poythress Rd
50.8 S 0.5 Meacham Rd
51.3 L 1.5 Damascus Church Rd
52.8 R 2.3 Jones Ferry Rd
55.1 L 0.6 Old Fayetteville Rd
55.7 R 1 W Poplar Ave
56.8 L >.1 Elm St
56.8 S 0.3 Frances Shetley Bikeway
57.1 L >.1 N Greensboro St
57.2 R >.1 Williams St

End of Ride

WP57.2 Pitt Coop
At TurnGo On
0 0.8 Begin Ride
0.8 S 1.2 Hillsborough Rd
2 R 0.8 Old NC 86
2.8 L 1.2 Dairyland Rd
4 L 1.8 Bethel Hickory Grove

Church Rd
5.8 L 0.4 NC-54 E
6.2 R 1.7 Neville Rd
7.9 R 0.2 Old Greensboro Rd
8 L 1.5 Bowden Rd
9.5 L 0.1 Jones Ferry Rd
9.7 R 1.5 Damascus Church Rd
11.2 R 0.5 Meacham Rd
11.7 S 1.3 Poythress Rd
12.9 R 4.3 Lamont Norwood Rd
17.2 L 1.5 Crawford Dairy Rd
18.7 L 2.6 Chicken Bridge Rd
21.3 L 8 Old Graham Rd/Old

North Carolina 87 S
29.3 S >.1 NC-87 S
29.3 S 0.1 NC-87 S
29.4 L 0.7 W Salisbury St
30.1 L 0.5 N Masonic St.
30.6 Rest Stop
30.7 R 1.3 Hillsboro St
32 S 2.1 US-15 N/US-501

N/Chapel Hill Rd
34.1 R 1.4 Bynum Rd
35.5 R 2.4 Bynum Ridge Rd
37.9 L 1.8 Mt Gilead Church Rd
39.8 R 0.7 US-15 N/US-501

N/Chapel Hill Rd
40.5 L 1.8 Morris Rd
42.3 R 1.4 Parker Herndon Rd
43.8 L 2.2 Andrews Store Rd
46 R 1 Manns Chapel Rd
46.9 L 1.3 Tobacco Rd
48.2 R 1.3 Lamont Norwood Rd
49.5 L 1.3 Poythress Rd
50.8 S 0.5 Meacham Rd
51.3 L 1.5 Damascus Church Rd
52.8 R 2.3 Jones Ferry Rd
55.1 L 0.6 Old Fayetteville Rd
55.7 R 1 W Poplar Ave
56.8 L >.1 Elm St
56.8 S 0.3 Frances Shetley Bikeway
57.1 L >.1 N Greensboro St
57.2 R >.1 Williams St

End of Ride


